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Position

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary
Etiwanda Elementary

Etiwanda Elementary

Department

Administrative Secretary |
Administrative Secretary |
Administrative Secretary |
Administrative Secretary |
Administrative Secretary |
Administrative Secretary |
Administrative Secretary |
Administrative Secretary |
Administrative Secretary |
Administrative Secretary |
Administrative Secretary |
Administrative Secretary |
Administrative Secretary |
Administrative Secretary |
Administrative Secretary |
Administrative Secretary |
Administrative Secretary |
Administrative Secretary |
Administrative Secretary |
Administrative Secretary |
Administrative Secretary |

Administrative Secretary |

Total Wages

$60,334
$58,040
$56,599
$54,718
$54,137
$53,590
$53,054
$52,714
$50,701
$50,359
$49,170
$48,517
$48,122
$47,452
$46,701
$46,599
$46,241
$44,741
$39,301
$38,757
$34,906
$31,294



