	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Classified		Etiwanda Elementary	Administrative Secretary I	\$60,334
2.	Classified		Etiwanda Elementary	Administrative Secretary I	\$58,040
3.	Classified		Etiwanda Elementary	Administrative Secretary I	\$56,599
4.	Classified		Etiwanda Elementary	Administrative Secretary I	\$54,718
5.	Classified		Etiwanda Elementary	Administrative Secretary I	\$54,137
6.	Classified		Etiwanda Elementary	Administrative Secretary I	\$53,590
7.	Classified		Etiwanda Elementary	Administrative Secretary I	\$53,054
8.	Classified		Etiwanda Elementary	Administrative Secretary I	\$52,714
9.	Classified		Etiwanda Elementary	Administrative Secretary I	\$50,701
10.	Classified		Etiwanda Elementary	Administrative Secretary I	\$50,359
11.	Classified		Etiwanda Elementary	Administrative Secretary I	\$49,170
12.	Classified		Etiwanda Elementary	Administrative Secretary I	\$48,517
13.	Classified		Etiwanda Elementary	Administrative Secretary I	\$48,122
14.	Classified		Etiwanda Elementary	Administrative Secretary I	\$47,452
15.	Classified		Etiwanda Elementary	Administrative Secretary I	\$46,701
16.	Classified		Etiwanda Elementary	Administrative Secretary I	\$46,599
17.	Classified		Etiwanda Elementary	Administrative Secretary I	\$46,241
18.	Classified		Etiwanda Elementary	Administrative Secretary I	\$44,741
19.	Classified		Etiwanda Elementary	Administrative Secretary I	\$39,301
20.	Classified		Etiwanda Elementary	Administrative Secretary I	\$38,757
21.	Classified		Etiwanda Elementary	Administrative Secretary I	\$34,906
22.	Classified		Etiwanda Elementary	Administrative Secretary I	\$31,294